Group

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo D

4a Prueba BePadel Barcelona en CE Laieta

Calendar: 3a Mixta / Fase grupos

Date/venue
5/3/24, 6:00 PM

5/3/24, 6:00 PM

5/3/24, 6:50 PM

5/3/24, 6:50 PM

5/3/24, 7:40 PM

5/3/24, 7:40 PM

5/4/24, 10:00 AM

5/4/24,10:00 AM

5/4/24,10:50 AM

5/4/24,10:50 AM

5/4/24, 11:40 AM

5/4/24, 11:40 AM

5/4/24,12:30 PM

5/4/24,12:30 PM

5/4/24,1:20 PM

5/4/24,1:20 PM

5/4/24,2:10 PM

5/4/24,2:10 PM

5/4/24, 8:00 PM

5/4/24, 8:00 PM

Home

Marga Ponsa
Jordi Baeza

Ferran Falco Planas
Maria Rosa Alvarez Camps

Miriam Diez
Robert Escarmena

Ferran Falcé Planas
Maria Rosa Alvarez Camps

Marga Ponsa
Jordi Baeza

Roser Olivella Hernandez
Alejandro Romero

Wilson Gonzales
Ursula Fabrés Alvarez

Sandra Antonio
Cristian Diego

Maria Moreno Llorca
Sergi Fiore Royo

Xavier Coll Belart
Laia Lorenzo Serra

Wilson Gonzales
Ursula Fabrés Alvarez

Maria Moreno Llorca
Sergi Fiore Royo

Elena Navas Mendez
Joan Marc Sandoval

Ivan Raja
Lucia Meson

Nerea Arraez Martinez
David Dominguez

Julio Jimenez Corral
Mar lvorra

Julio Jimenez Corral
Mar lvorra

Elena Navas Mendez
Joan Marc Sandoval

Laura Arilla Fumanal
Jose Luis Arilla

Catia Sofia Moreira
David Amaya

1/2

Result

9-3

3-9

9-5

3-9

9-3

1-9

9-1

3-9

1-9

1-9

9-3

9-2

9-5

9-8

8-9

7-9

8-9

6-9

6-9

7-9

Away team

Roser Olivella Hernandez
Alejandro Romero

Miriam Diez

Robert Escarmena

Marga Ponsa
Jordi Baeza

Roser Olivella Hernandez
Alejandro Romero

Ferran Falcé Planas

Maria Rosa Alvarez Camps
Miriam Diez

Robert Escarmena

Xavier Coll Belart
Laia Lorenzo Serra

Maria Moreno Llorca
Sergi Fiore Royo

Wilson Gonzales
Ursula Fabrés Alvarez

Sandra Antonio
Cristian Diego
Sandra Antonio
Cristian Diego
Xavier Coll Belart
Laia Lorenzo Serra

Nerea Arrdez Martinez
David Dominguez

Julio Jimenez Corral
Mar Ivorra

Ivan Raja
Lucia Meson

Elena Navas Mendez
Joan Marc Sandoval

Nerea Arrdez Martinez
David Dominguez

Ivan Raja
Lucia Meson

Dinara Molgacheva
Martin Barga

Miriam Barril Borreguero
Josep Ferre Rodeja



Group

Grupo D

Grupo D

Grupo D

Grupo D

Date/venue
5/4/24, 8:50 PM

5/4/24, 8:50 PM

5/4/24, 9:40 PM

5/4/24, 9:40 PM

Home
Dinara Molgacheva
Martin Barga

Miriam Barril Borreguero
Josep Ferre Rodeja

Laura Arilla Fumanal
Jose Luis Arilla

Dinara Molgacheva
Martin Barga

2/2

Result

2-9

9-3

4-9

1-9

Away team
Catia Sofia Moreira
David Amaya

Laura Arilla Fumanal
Jose Luis Arilla

Catia Sofia Moreira
David Amaya

Miriam Barril Borreguero
Josep Ferre Rodeja
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